B Y  G L A S T E N D E R
®
Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:

989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444 • www.choicebyglastender.com Printed in USA
15"
19"
SLIDING COVER
ACCESSORY
19"
34"
4"
30"
12"
14-1/2"
OVERALL LENGTH
Model Number Overall
Length
Ice Capacity
C-IBA-18-ED 18" 69 lbs
C-IBA-24-ED 24" 92 lbs
C-IBA-30-ED 30" 116 lbs
C-IBA-36-ED 36" 139 lbs
C-IBA-42-ED 42" 162 lbs
C-IBA-48-ED 48" 185 lbs
With 10-Circuit Cold Plate
C-IBA-24-CP10-ED 24” 92 lbs
C-IBA-30-CP10-ED 30” 116 lbs
C-IBA-36-CP10-ED 36” 139 lbs
C-IBA-42-CP10-ED 42” 162 lbs
C-IBA-48-CP10-ED 48” 185 lbs
Choice Extra Deep Ice Bins